These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15030

Claim Begin-End: AMC430190-AMC430190

1 Initial Receipt

DATE CLOSED AMC# **REMARKS** 430190

United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING ONE N CENTRAL AVE PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

3198557

Transaction #: 3292029
Date of Transaction: 12/29/2014

CUSTOMER:

TED BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

BY: RAM

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE CASES: AMC430190/\$37.00		- n/a -	37.00
2	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE CASES: AMC430190/\$20.00		- n/a -	20.00
3	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE CASES: AMC430190/\$155.00		- n/a -	155.00
TOTAL: \$2					\$212.00

	PAYMENT INFORMATION						
NOTE: It	NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".						
1	AMOUNT:	212.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A			
	TYPE:	CREDIT CARD	RECEIVED:	12/29/2014			
	NAME: BIGELOW, TED PO BOX 138 WITTMANN AZ 85361-0138 US						
	CARD NO:	XXXXXXXXXXXX6656	AUTH CODE:	143846			
	NAME ON CARD:	THEODORE S BIGELOW					
	EXPIRES:	02/2017	in the second				
	SIGNATURE:						

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15030

Claim Begin-End: AMC430190-AMC430190

2 Correspondence

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/10/2019



Box Number= AZ15030



Claim Begin-End: AMC430190-AMC430190

3 Transfers

QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 5th Day of January, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,

Names:

Ted Bigelow

Whose Address is:

P.O. Box 138

Wittmann, AZ 85361

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,

Name:

Casey Wertz

Whose

1490 Ralston Ave.

Address Is:

Defiance, OH 43512

RECEIVED HOENIX DISTRICT OFFI

BLM DATE STAMP:

下 相等 、 《日本日本日本

2015 JAN 26 AM 9: 26

DUREAU OF LAND MANAGED PHOENIX. AZ

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the said GRANTOR has in and to the following described 20 acre mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the County of: **Maricopa**, State of: **Arizona**, to wit:

20 ACRE

MINING CLAIM: AMC430190; Golden Sunrise #1

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY **EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6**



YEG

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Ted Bigelow Signature: 1 3 mm

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

Onganuary 22,2015 before me, Ted Bigelow

Appeared

Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Muanda Hole Cerry Signature of Notary

Notary Public
State of Washington
Miranda L Fortenberry
Commission Expires 11-12-17

Affiant Known Produced ID Type of ID AZ DL B13072741 exp. 12/13/28

My Commission Expires: 11-12-2017

QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUIT CLAIM DEED, Executed this 13th Day of January, 2015,

by the following party, hereinafter referred to as GRANTOR,

Name:

Sheila Bigelow

Whose Address is:

P.O. Box 138

Wittmann, AZ 85361

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,

Name:

William Horn

Whose

P.O. Box 27172

Address Is:

Prescott Valley, AZ 86312

BLM DATE STAMP:

PHOENIX DISTRICT OFFI

2015 JAN 26 AM 9: 26

GUREAU OF LAND MANAGEREE. PHOENIX, AZ

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, interest, and claim which the said GRANTOR has in and to the following described 20 acre mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the County of: **Maricopa**, State of: **Arizona**, to wit:

20 ACRE

MINING CLAIM: AMC430193; Golden Sunrise #6

FEB 0 4 2015

BY: PM

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY **EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6**

YEG

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Sheila Bigelow

Name:

STATE OF Washington	
COUNTY OF Clallam	. ^
On January 22,2015 before me, Nivanda	L'Este Sheila Bigelow
Appeared Personally known to me (or proved to me on the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to the me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument that the person(s) acted, executed the instrument that the person(s) acted, executed the instrument that the person(s) acted is acted.	the within instrument and acknowledged to er/their authorized capacity(ies), and that he person(s), or the entity upon behalf of
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Micanda Hotelberry Signature of Notary	
Notary Public	Affiant Known Produced ID Type of ID AZ DL 499501151 oxp. 5/18/32
Notary Public State of Washington	
Miranda L Fortenberry	
Commission Expires 11-12-17	
My Commission Expires:	7

United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

PHOENIX DISTRICT OFFICE 21605 N. 7TH AVENUE PHOENIX, AZ 85027 -0000 Phone: 623/580-5500

No:

3215185

Transaction #: 3308925
Date of Transaction: 01/26/2015

CUSTOMER:

TED BIGELOW
PO BOX 138
WITTMANN,AZ 85361-0138 US

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC430190/\$20.00	TRANSFER - 2	- n/a -	20.00
TOTAL: \$2					

	PAYMENT INFORMATION							
NOTE: I	NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".							
1	AMOUNT:	20.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A				
	TYPE:	CREDIT CARD	RECEIVED:	01/26/2015				
	NAME:	BIGELOW, TED PO BOX 138 WITTMANN AZ 85361-0138 US						
	CARD NO:	XXXXXXXXXXX7379	AUTH CODE:	103286				
	NAME ON CARD:	THEODORE S BIGELOW						
	EXPIRES:	03/2018						
	SIGNATURE:							

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/10/2019



Box Number= AZ15030



Claim Begin-End: AMC430190-AMC430190

4 Annual Filings

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT** MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal (by Date Paid)

Printed For Lead File # AMC430190

Page 278 Of 723

CBS Receipt: 4244619

Agency Tracking ID: 1535289985

Assessment Year: 2019

Paid On: 8/26/2018

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 7 Total Amount Paid: \$1,085.00

Claim Name	BLM Serial No	Lead File No	Amount Paid
EMERALD RIVER	AMC425590	AMC425589	\$155.00
KING SOLOMON EAST	AMC425599	AMC425597	\$155.00
KING SOLOMON WEST	AMC425600	AMC425597	\$155.00
PAYDAY #3	AMC426112	AMC426104	\$155.00
GOLDEN SUNRISE #1	AMC430190	AMC430190	\$155.00
COMPASS GOLD MINE	AMC431286	AMC431285	\$155.00
BELMONT MINE	AMC435795	AMC435795	\$155.00

United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No:

4244619

Transaction #: 4360068
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2018

CUSTOMER:

CASEY WERTZ

1490 RALSTON AVE DEFIANCE,OH 43512 US

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW- UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC425590/\$1085.00			1085.00
			TOTAL	: \$1	,085.00

	PAYMENT INFORMATION							
NOTE: Ite	NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".							
1	AMOUNT:	1085.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A				
	TYPE:	CREDIT CARD	RECEIVED:	08/26/2018				
NAME: CASEY WERTZ 1490 RALSTON AVE DEFIANCE OH 43512 US								
	CARD NO:	XXXXXXXXXXXX1232	AUTH CODE:	322847				
	NAME ON CARD:	CASEY WERTZ						
	SIGNATURE:							

DEMADIC
REMARKS
il

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

Run Date: 08/21/17

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3945524

Printed For Lead File # AMC430190

Run Time: 09:47 AM

Agency Tracking ID: 1503065126

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 7

Assessment Year: 2018
Paid On: 08/18/2017

Total Amount Paid: \$1,085.00

Claim Name	BLM Serial No	Lead File No	Amount Paid
EMERALD RIVER	AMC425590	AMC425589	\$155.00
KING SOLOMON EAST	AMC425599	AMC425597	\$155.00
KING SOLOMON WEST	AMC425600	AMC425597	\$155.00
PAYDAY #3	AMC426112	AMC426104	\$155.00
GOLDEN SUNRISE #1	AMC430190	AMC430190	\$155.00
COMPASS GOLD MINE	AMC431286	AMC431285	\$155.00
BELMONT MINE	AMC435795	AMC435795	\$155.00

United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

3945524

Transaction #: 4055218

Date of Transaction: 08/18/2017

CUSTOMER:

CASEY WERTZ 1490 RALSTON AVE DEFIANCE,OH 43512 US

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC430190/\$1085.00		- n/a -	1085.00
			TOTA	AL: \$1	1,085.00

	PAYMENT INFORMATION					
NOTE: It	ems will appear on o	credit card statement as "BLM O Mining	Claim".			
1	AMOUNT:	1085.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A		
	TYPE:	CREDIT CARD	RECEIVED:	08/18/2017		
	NAME:	CASEY WERTZ 1490 RALSTON AVE DEFIANCE OH 43512 US				
	CARD NO:	XXXXXXXXXXXX1232	AUTH CODE:	431296		
	NAME ON CARD:	CASEY WERTZ		4.		
	EXPIRES:	09/2019				
	SIGNATURE:					

REMARKS	

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

Run Date: 09/08/15

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3380894

Printed For Lead File # AMC430190

Run Time: 09:20 AM

Agency Tracking ID: 1440948471

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 6

Assessment Year: 2016
Paid On: 08/30/2015

Total Amount Paid: \$930.00

Lead File No	Amount Paid
AMC425589	\$155.00
AMC425597	\$155.00
AMC425597	\$155.00
AMC426104	\$155.00
AMC430190	\$155.00
AMC431285	\$155.00
100	AMC425589 AMC425597 AMC425597 AMC426104 AMC430190

United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: (602) 417-9200

No:

3380894

Transaction #: 3479181
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2015

CUSTOMER:

CASEY WERTZ
1490 RALSTON AVE
DEFIANCE, OH 43512 US

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC426112/\$930.00		- n/a -	930.00
			TOTA	AL:	\$930.00

		PAYMENT INFORMATION			
NOTE: It	ems will appear on o	credit card statement as "BLM O Mining	Claim".		
1	AMOUNT:	930.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A	
	TYPE:	CREDIT CARD	RECEIVED:	08/30/2015	
		CASEY WERTZ 1490 RALSTON AVE DEFIANCE OH 43512 US			
	CARD NO:	XXXXXXXXXXXX1232	AUTH CODE:	000659	
	NAME ON CARD:	CASEY WERTZ			
	EXPIRES:	04/2016			
	SIGNATURE:				

REMARKS	

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019



Box Number= AZ15030



Claim Begin-End: AMC430190-AMC430190

5 Miscellaneous



The United States of America,

To all to whom these presents shall come, Greeting:

WHEREAS, under the provisions of Section 8 of the Act of June 28, 1934 (48 Stat. 1269), entitled "An Act To stop injury to the public grazing lands by preventing overgrazing and soil deterioration, to provide for their orderly use, improvement, and development, to stabilize the livestock industry dependent upon the public range, and for other purposes," as amended by Section 3 of the Act of June 26, 1936 (49 Stat. 1976), the State of Arizona, in exchange for certain other lands situated in said State, has selected the following described tracts of land:

Gila and Selt River Meridian - Arizone.

Township six north of Renge three west.

The Section three, the Lots one, two, three, four, five, and six, the south half of the south half, the north half of the southeast quarter, the southeast quarter of the northeast quarter, the south half of the northeast quarter of the southwest quarter of Section four, the Lots one, two, three, four, five, and six, the south half of the south half of the northwest quarter, the southwest quarter of the northwest quarter, the southwest quarter, and the northwest quarter of the southwest quarter, and the

Township seven north of Range two west.

The Sections five, seven, eight, seventeen, and eighteen, containing, in the aggregate, five thousand one hundred sixty-eight acres and seventy-four hundredths of an acre, according to the Official Plats of the Surveys of the said Lands, on file in the General Land Office.

NOW KNOW YE, That the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, in consideration of the premises, and in conformity with the said Acts of Congress, HAS GIVEN AND GRANTFD, and by these presents DOES GIVE AND GRANT, unto the

said State of Arizona, in fee simple, the tracts of land above described;
TO H'VE AND TO HOLD the seme, together with all the rights, privileges,
immunities, and appurtenances, of whatsoever nature thereunto belonging,
unto the said State of Arizona, and to its assigns forever; subject to
any vested and accrued water rights for mining, agricultural, manufacturing, or other purposes, and rights to ditches and reservoirs used in connection with such water rights, as may be recognized and acknowledged by
the local customs, lews, and decisions of courts; and there is reserved
from the lands hereby granted, a right of way thereon for ditches or canals
constructed by the authority of the United States. Reserving, also, to the
United States, all minerals in the lands so granted, together with the right
to prospect for, mine and remove the same, as authorized by the provisions
of said section 8, as amended as aforesaid. The Lots two, three, five, and
six and the southeast cuarter of the northwest quarter of Section four and
the Lot six and the south half of the southeast quarter of Section five,
in said Township six north of Range three west; and the morthwest quarter
of the southeast quarter and the south half of the southeast quarter of Section
seventeen, and the morthwest quarter of the morthwest quarter of Section
eighteen in said Township seven north of Renge two west are subject to such
rights of way as the Yountain States Telephone and Telegraph Company mey
have under the Act of March 4, 1911.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I. Franklin D. Roosevelt,

President of the United States of America, have caused these letters to be made

Patent, and the Seal of the General Land Office to be hereunto affixed

GIVEN under my hand, at the City of Washington, the TWENTIETH

(SEAL)

day of

OCTOBER

in the year of our Lord one thousand

nine hundred and

FORTY-ONE

and of the Independence of the

United States the one hundred and SIXTY-SIXTH

By the President Franklin W. Roosevelt

By alice M. Grove assistant Secretary.

1112311 Chief, Petents Division, Karata With General Land Office.

RECORD OF PATENTS: Patent Number ...

0--9186

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/10/2019



Box Number= AZ15030



Claim Begin-End: AMC430190-AMC430190

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

MINING CLAIM STATUS PORT

Data Entered: 12/12/14 Adm		hecked By:	AMC
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 430(90)	thru AMC	hecked By: _	- HIW
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE:	CHARGES:		27
LODE	Location Fee @ \$	-	20
PLACER	Processing Fee @ \$		30
ASSOCIATION PLACER	Maintenance Fee @ \$1		155
MILL SITE	Add'l Maint Fee for Assoc Plac		
TUNNEL SITE	SUBTO	OTAL \$	
TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim	Other	Fees \$	
(Placer Only)	Other	Fees \$	
NUMBER OF LOCATORS:	то	TAL \$	212
T 6N R 3W S T R S S T R S S T R S S T R S S T R S S]	359: Yes[]	
COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [] PARTIALLY VOID [] OTHER []			[]
			D
11/0311- All mins			0
			-
			0
[] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim	(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.		-90
			6
Printed Name of Claimant	Signature of Claimant		-
	Signature of Claimant		
**************FINAL ADJ	UDICATION**********	nje nje nje nje nje	
DATE 4-9-201	5 INITIALS Am		

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Golden Sunrise # 1 placer mining cla
has been located by Ted Bigelow Po Box Withmann AZ
86321
The general course of this claim is $N. + 0.5$, and it is situated in
<u> </u>
This claim is 1320 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which the location notice is posted approximately 600 feet in a
E direction to the E end line and 1320 feet in a S
direction to the end line. This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of
the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 3 ,
Township 6 N, Range 3 w, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim
encompasses portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s): W L NW H NWH Sec.
3, Thin R3W, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: That 20 acres of
which the N.W.C. is located at the N.W.C. of sec. 3
T6N R3W
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 5 th day of OCt, ,20 14.

LOCATOR(s)

BLM DATE STAMP:

BHOENIX' YZ

SOIN DEC 29 P 1:39

B.L.N. AZ STATE OFFICE

BLM DATE STAMP:	CLAIM MAP	Lode () Placer ⋈
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	LOCATION	
	3	RECEIVED BLM AZ STATE OFFICE 1014 DEC 29 P 1: 40 PHOENIX. AZ
of Section(s)	1den Sunsise mining claim 3 , Township 6 N, Ra	$_{\text{nge}}$ $\underline{3}$ \underline{W} , $_{\text{Gila}}$
on Steel posts	monuments used are as follows:	211 X 41 P.V.C.

NOTE: DRAWING NOT TO SCALE

DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RUN DATE:

12/29/2014 Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ

Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =

Section =

Mtrs = 14 0060N 0030W 003, 14 0060N 0030W 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned:

0

TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH RANGE 3 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

MARICOPA COUNTY 4 42.33 13 4224 12 42.14 11 42.05 | 4 42.00 | 3 42.01 | 2 42.01 | 1 42.02 | 1 42.00 | 3 41.56 | 2 41.52 | 1 41.88 | 4 41.74 | 3 41.48 | 2 41.24 | 1 40.98 | 4 40.75 | 3 40.54 | 2 40.32 | 1 40.11 4 41.48 3 42.60 2 42.52 1 42.42 + 26.58 + 39.42+ 1125017 B/C 7 38.84 IL 237 D/C IL 254 1112311 D/C All Min IL 231 D/C SG 4/15/1919 2 38.95 1115292 D/C All Kin 12 10 11 3 39.01 4 38 09 IL 238 D/C IL 238 D/C IL 242 D/C 1 39.11 2 39.09 IL 242 D/C 1065986 D/C 14 13 17 16 15 4 39.05 1071349 D/C IL 235 D/C SG 4/15/1919 1 39.07 957756 D/C DG IL 56 24 22 23 20 21 3 39.21 39.29 1071856 D/C All Min 106620-D/C 2 39.40 IL 250 D/C 3 39.46 27 25 4 39.51 IL 254 D/C IL 249 D/C 2 39.45 35 36 31 32 3 39.39 4 39.33

SCALE 10 5 0 10 20 50

IL 233 D/C

SG 4/15/1919

RESURVEY		_		AL SUR	TRACTS
TRACT NO	T	R	SEC	SUBI	NOISIVIE
			-		
	_	_	-		
1					
	_	-			
		-			
			-		
		_			
		1			
	_				

REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLAMEDUS DOCUMENTS.	MINERAL C. LA	TER AND/OR DTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES.
DIST. NO. 2		
NDS 252 NV	DIST. NO. 2	
US ESE NU		
	MDS 252 NW	

		.,

Lat 33"48'42" N Long 112"30'58" W

CURRENT TO 3/19/2001

SG 4/15/1919

1165768 D/C